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M.S. in Mental Health Counseling and Counselor Education (48 CR hr)-Supervisor Survey
September 21st 2017, 1:03 pm MDT

Q1 - As the supervisor of practicum and/or internship students enrolled in the Indiana
University Master's Program in Mental Health Counseling and School Counseling, please
rate your overall satisfaction with the training and preparation of the trainees you
supervise (or have supervised) with regard to the following competency areas:

I—

Highly prepared F

Adequately prepared ; M Professional Identity as a mental health counselor
M Ethical and legal behaviors consistent with counseling profession
ol B Hurman growth, development and behavior
- M Biclogical foundations of human developrnent and behavior
Sensitivity to and understanding of multicultural and social justice issues

- B Individual counseling skills

Meither prepared or | M Group counseling skills
not prepared :
== M Counseling theory and current research-based protocols
HE

M Career counseling theory and skills, career development and the role of wor...
- B Responsze to role and practice of supervision
M Knowledge of assessment and measurement
M Paychopathology, diagnostic classifications and psychopharmacology
Minimally prepared Counseling cutcome and process research to be able to integrate research in...

M Professional service and leadership within the mental health field

Mot at all prepared
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Question

Professional
Identity as a
mental health
counselor

Ethical and legal
behaviors
consistent with
counseling
profession
Human growth,
development and
behavior
Biological
foundations of
human
development and
behavior
Sensitivity to and
understanding of
multicultural and
social justice
issues

Individual
counseling skills
Group counseling
skills

Counseling theory
and current
research-based
protocols

Career counseling
theory and skills,
career
development and
the role of work
across the
lifespan
Response to role
and practice of
supervision
Knowledge of
assessment and
measurement
Psychopathology,
diagnostic
classifications and
psychopharmacol

Highly

prepa
red

10.00
%

60.00
%

10.00
%

10.00
%

40.00
%

30.00
%
30.00
%

10.00
%

20.00
%

30.00
%

30.00
%

11.11
%

Adequately
prepared

90.00%

40.00%

90.00%

70.00%

60.00%

60.00%

50.00%

90.00%

60.00%

60.00%

20.00%

44.44%

Neither
prepared
or not
prepared

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

50.00%

33.33%

Minimally
prepared

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00%

11.11%

Not at all
prepared

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total
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Counseling

outcome and

process research

to be able to

13  integrate research
into the practice

of evidence-based
professional
counseling
Professional

service and

14 leadership within
the mental health

field

10.00
%

10.00
%

1

1

50.00%

40.00%

5

4

30.00%

30.00%

3

3

10.00%

20.00%

1

2

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

10

10



