Default Report

M.S. in Mental Health Counseling and Counselor Education (48 CR hr)-Supervisor Survey September 21st 2017, 1:03 pm MDT

Q1 - As the supervisor of practicum and/or internship students enrolled in the Indiana University Master's Program in Mental Health Counseling and School Counseling, please rate your overall satisfaction with the training and preparation of the trainees you supervise (or have supervised) with regard to the following competency areas:



#	Question	Highly prepa red		Adequately prepared		Neither prepared or not prepared		Minimally prepared		Not at all prepared		Total
1	Professional Identity as a mental health counselor	10.00 %	1	90.00%	9	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
2	Ethical and legal behaviors consistent with counseling profession	60.00 %	6	40.00%	4	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
3	Human growth, development and behavior Biological	10.00 %	1	90.00%	9	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
4	foundations of human development and behavior	10.00 %	1	70.00%	7	20.00%	2	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
5	Sensitivity to and understanding of multicultural and social justice issues	40.00 %	4	60.00%	6	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
6	Individual counseling skills	30.00 %	3	60.00%	6	10.00%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
7	Group counseling skills	30.00 %	3	50.00%	5	20.00%	2	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
8	Counseling theory and current research-based protocols	10.00 %	1	90.00%	9	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
9	Career counseling theory and skills, career development and the role of work across the lifespan	20.00 %	2	60.00%	6	20.00%	2	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
10	Response to role and practice of supervision	30.00 %	3	60.00%	6	0.00%	0	10.00%	1	0.00%	0	10
11	Knowledge of assessment and measurement	30.00 %	3	20.00%	2	50.00%	5	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	10
12	Psychopathology, diagnostic classifications and psychopharmacol	11.11 %	1	44.44%	4	33.33%	3	11.11%	1	0.00%	0	9

	ogy											
13	Counseling outcome and process research to be able to integrate research into the practice of evidence-based professional counseling	10.00 %	1	50.00%	5	30.00%	3	10.00%	1	0.00%	0	10
14	Professional service and leadership within the mental health field	10.00 %	1	40.00%	4	30.00%	3	20.00%	2	0.00%	0	10